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Riferimento
1K0 129 620 D
1K0 129 620 F
1K0 129 620 G
1K0129620D
1K0129620F
1K0129620G
3C0 129 620 A
3C0 129 620 B
5C0 129 620

A
SC 3.5:1

FA0215

Filtri Aria
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Altezza [mm]
Tipo filtro

Larghezza [mm]

Lunghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE

ALCO FILTER
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA

BIG FILTER
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH

BREMSI
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
FIAMM
FILTRON

FRAM

GUD

HENGST FILTER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
KAMOKA
KNECHT

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI

AIR FILTER VW, AUDI, SKODA,
SEAT

Disponibile
8050141074912
70

Cartuccia filtro
135,5

345,5

Riferimento
A62102
MD8060
X1521806
FA-0917JM
GB9777
ADV182204
1987429404
FA0215
CAF100806P
Usoe6
MA1356
EAF501
A140460
PA7444
AP139/2
CA9711
AG1127
E488L
FA-0917JM
FA-0917JM
F201201

LX 1211
152071758677
71758677


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

MAHLE ORIGINAL
MANN-FILTER

MANN-FILTER
MECAFILTER
MISFAT

MRT Engines
MULLER FILTER
OPEN PARTS
OPEN PARTS
PURFLUX
SIGMAUTO
SOFIMA
STARLINE
TECNECO FILTERS
TECNOCAR

UFI

LX1211
C35154

C35154
ELP9072
P419
AR35154PM
PA2102
EAF300110
EAF359120
A1160
AA0215
S2012A
SFVF4223
AR35154PM
A2102
3018700
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